ESTIMATE JUSTIFICATION STATEMENT

Project Name

Estimate Name

Orient Country Homes

Civil Works

S.No.

Code

Description

Unit

Qty

Basic

Justified

Remarks

Rate

Amount

Rate

Amount

03 31 05 30 20016

Providing and laying in position cement
concrete of specified grade excludingthe cost
of centering and shuttering - All work up to
plinthlevel :,1:4:8 (1 Cement : 4 coarse sand :
8 graded stone aggregate 40 mm nominal
size).

cum

525.00

2,449.00

1,285,725.00

2,929.05

1,537,751.25

03 31 05 30 20020

Providing and laying in position cement
concrete of specified grade excludingthe cost
of centering and shuttering - All work up to
plinth level :,1:5:10 (1 cement : 5 coarse sand
: 10 graded stone aggregate 40 mm nominal
size)

cum

200.00

2,237.75

447,550.00

2,662.03

532,406.00

3123 16 51 20004

Earth work in excavation by mechanical
means (Hydraulic excavator) / manual means
over areas (exceeding 30cm in depth. 1.5m in
width as well as 10 sgm on plan) including
disposal of excavated earth, lead upto 50m
and lift upto 1.5m, disposed earth to be
levelled and neatly dressed.,All kinds of soil

cum

10,665.00

101.85

1,086,230.25

145.47

1,551,437.55

3123 23 13 20008

Filling available excavated earth (excluding
rock) in trenches, plinth, sides of foundations|
etc. in layers not exceeding 20cm in depth,
consolidating each deposited layer by
ramming and watering, lead up to 50 m and
lift upto 1.5 m.

cum

7,265.00

45.70

332,010.50

69.69

506,297.85

Total

3,151,515.75

4,127,892.65
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