ESTIMATE JUSTIFICATION STATEMENT

Project Name Orient Country Homes

Estimate Name Civil Works

S.No.	Code	Description	Unit	Qty	Basic		Justified		Remarks
					Rate	Amount	Rate	Amount	
1	03 31 05 30 20016	Providing and laying in position cement concrete of specified grade excluding the cost of centering and shuttering - All work up to plinth level:,1:4:8 (1 Cement: 4 coarse sand: 8 graded stone aggregate 40 mm nominal size).	cum	525.00	2,449.00	1,285,725.00	2,929.05	1,537,751.25	
2	03 31 05 30 20020	Providing and laying in position cement concrete of specified grade excluding the cost of centering and shuttering - All work up to plinth level:,1:5:10 (1 cement: 5 coarse sand: 10 graded stone aggregate 40 mm nominal size)	cum	200.00	2,237.75	447,550.00	2,662.03	532,406.00	
3	31 23 16 51 20004	Earth work in excavation by mechanical means (Hydraulic excavator) / manual means over areas (exceeding 30cm in depth. 1.5m in width as well as 10 sqm on plan) including disposal of excavated earth, lead upto 50m and lift upto 1.5m, disposed earth to be levelled and neatly dressed.,All kinds of soil	cum	10,665.00	101.85	1,086,230.25	145.47	1,551,437.55	
4	31 23 23 13 20008	Filling available excavated earth (excluding rock) in trenches, plinth, sides of foundations etc. in layers not exceeding 20cm in depth, consolidating each deposited layer by ramming and watering, lead up to 50 m and lift upto 1.5 m.	cum	7,265.00	45.70	332,010.50	69.69	506,297.85	
Total						3,151,515.75		4,127,892.65	